201 YASKAWA ∑-V SerieS
m   -Trac-
1st digit
Code Specifications
M Moving Magnet Type
2nd digit
Code Specifications
M Integrally Molded Armature Type

 -Trac Series
Linear Slider
Model Designations
Linear Sliders
Li
ne
ar
 S
lid
er
s
202
Model Classification
Model Stroke Length
SGTMM01  10 mm 30 mm
SGTMM03  25 mm 65 mm
50 mm 100 mm 150 mm 200 mm
2Force
2Stroke Length
2Ultra-flat profile reduces floorspace requirements.
2For applications requiring short strokes
(10 mm to 65 mm)
2Vibration-free transmission device enables high-
precision positioning with a repetitive positioning
accuracy of ±0.5  mm max.
2Locations of armature coils on fixed side of the
stationary member reduce effects of heat on table or
workpiece.
2Semiconductor mounters
2Equipment for biomedical
2Optical testing devices
SERVOPACK Model  SGDV- -Trac-m  Series Linear Sliders
Single-phase 100 VAC Three-phase 200 VAC Model Force
R70F R70A SGTMM01
R90F R90A SGTMM03
10 N 20 N 30 N
Rated
force
Peak
force
Features Application Examples
LINEAR SLIDERS
-Trac-µ ∑∑-V SERIES
∑∑-V SERIES
∑-V SERIES∑-V SERIES∑-V SERIES-V SERIES-V SERIES-V SERIES-V SERIES ∑-V SERIES
∑-V SERIES∑
-V SERIES
∑
-V SERIES
-V SERIES
-V SERIES
-V SERIES
-V SERIES-V SERIES∑-V SERIES-V SERIES-V SERIES-V SERIES-V SERIES ∑-V SERIES∑-V SERIES-V SERIES-V SERIES ∑-V SERIES
∑
-V SERIES
∑
∑∑-V SERIES∑-V SERIES∑-V SERIES-V SERIES-V SERIES
∑-V SERIES
∑-V SERIES∑-V SERIES-V SERIES-V SERIES-V SERIES-V SERIES
SGTMM Linear Sliders
*1: Values obtained when the acceleration is 4.9 m/s2.
*2: The value applies when serial converter unit JZDP-D00¡-¡¡¡-E is used.
*3: The value applies when serial converter unit JZDP-G00¡-¡¡¡-E is used.
*4: Values obtained when the ambient temperature is constant.
Time Rating: Continuous
Insulation Resistance: 500 VDC, 10 MΩ min.